SOIANO

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Room

305
306
Theatre
Gym

101
101
101
101
103
103
103A
103A
121
155
308
431
442
443
444

Weekly Facilities Memo

Monday, September 1 — Sunday, September 21, 2014

Event Date & Time End Date
Monday September 1
Labor Day — Campus Closed
Review Lab 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
Anatomy Review Lab 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
Little House of Horrors - Rehearsal 6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.

Women'’s Basketball Photo Shoot/Practice 9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Tuesday September 2
Evening Administrator: Peter Cammish
Cell Phone # 707-724-0799

Drop-in Chemistry Tutoring 9:30 a.m. -11:30 a.m.

Drop-in Math Lab — Calculus 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. & 3:30 — 4:30 p.m.

Drop-in Writing Lab 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Drop-in Math Lab — Algebra 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

English 8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.

Business Classes 9:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

Admission & Records 9:00 a.m. —10:00 a.m.

Assessment 3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Pre-Production Work/Public Announcements  1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. To 12/16/14
IT Meeting -DAS 2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

CSEA Update 3:30 p.m. —4:30 p.m.

Umoja Team Meeting 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. To 12/09/14
Assessment Testing 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. & 5-7p.m. To 12/16/14
CNA/HHA Orientation 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. Open @ 9a.m.
Office Hours 12:15 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. To 12/16/14

Tuesday September 2(con't)
Evening Administrator: Peter Cammish

Contact Person

Word/ltaya
Patricia Itaya
Diane McBride
Matt Borchert

Chuck Spillner
Math Tutors/Faculty
English Faculty
Math Tutors/Faculty
Isabel Anderson
Lavonne Slaton
Barbara Fountain
Nazia Mostafa
Greg Poff

IT Depart.

George Olgin

Karen McCord
Nazia Mostafa
Myra Kargho
Patrick Grant



Cell Phone # 707-724-0799

501 Program Review 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Maria Santiago
503 Curriculum Committee Meeting 1:45 p.m. - 3:45 p.m. To 09/23/14 Erin Moore
701 High School Early College Students 8:15am.-9:15am. & 2:15-3:15p.m.  To 12/16/14 Charles Spillner
806 Nursing Study Group 2:30 p.m. - 4:30 pm. To 09/09/14 Janet Schwartz
1239 Solano Choral Society 7:00 p.m. = 9:50 p.m. To 12/16/14 Kristy Juliano
Theatre Little House of Horrors - Rehearsal 6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. Diane McBride
Back half of Cafeteria  Blood Drive 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. See Dena for Setup Dena Hudson
Back half of Cafeteria  Jazz Big Band Rehearsal 7:00 a.m. — 10:00 p.m. Classroom style To 09/09/14 Tim Acosta
1530 Office Hours 5:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. To 12/16/14 Glenn Scott
1646 UMOJA Team Meeting 9:00a.m.-9:30 a.m. To 12/11/14 Karen McCord
1646 UMOJA Mentoring 12:20 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. To 12/11/14 Karen McCord
1746 Men's Basketball 3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. To 12/1/614 John Nagle
1775 Men'’s Basketball 2:30 p.m.=3:30 p.m. To 10/07/14 John Nagle
Pool SASO 4:15 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. To 12/19/14 Paul Mazzarelle
Softball Field Softball Class 1:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. Drag dirt & paint foul lines  Terri Pearson-Bloom
Tennis Courts Cello Tennis 8:00 a.m. - 8:15 p.m. Phil Cello
1877 SCFA Meeting 2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. James DeKloe
Vallejo Center — 124 Drop-in Writing Lab 12:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. English Faculty
Vallejo Center — 213 Student Success Workshop 2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Chuck Spillner
Wednesday September 3

Evening Administrator: Robin Darcangelo
Cell Phone # 707-724-0799

101 Drop-in Math Lab - Algebra 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Math Tutors/Faculty
101 Drop-in Math Lab — Calculus 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. & 3:30 — 4:30 p.m. Math Tutors/Faculty
101 Drop-in Writing Lab 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. & 12 — 1:00 p.m. English Faculty

101 Accreditation Leadership Adhoc Sub Committee  4:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m. Open @ 4p.m. Judy Spencer

103 Psych 4 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. Mary Gotch-Posta
103A Assessment 8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. Nazia Mostafa

414 Veteran Affairs — SVO Meeting 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Amy Utt

431 EOPS & California State Prison-Solano Meeting  4:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. Kamber Sta. Maria
442 Assessment Testing 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. & 1-3p.m. To 12/16/14 Nazia Mostafa

443 Foster Kinship Care Education 5:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. Open @ 5:30p.m. To 09/10/14 Dottie Fair

445 CHEM 011 Study Hall 6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m. To 12/10/14 Mani Subramanian

Wednesday September 3(con’t)
Evening Administrator: Robin Darcangelo
Cell Phone # 707-724-0799
446 COUN 050 9:00 a.m.-9:50 a.m. Open @ 9a.m.  To 12/16/14 Jeff Young




446
501
701
714
743
806
902
Theatre

Back half of Cafeteria

1521

1526

1646

1704

1737

1746

1775

1779

Pool

Softball Field
Softball Field
Tennis Courts
1879
Parking lot 6

Vacaville Center Lobby
Vacaville Center — 137
Vacaville Center — 208

Vallejo Center — 129
Vallejo Center — 124
Vallejo Center — 215

101
101

COUN 050

CIS Department Meeting

High School Early College Students
Psychology Department Meeting

First Year Experience Study Session
Nursing Study Group

Emergency Vehicle Driving Training

Little House of Horrors - Rehearsal

SCC Update w/John Garamendi

First Year Experience Small Group Tutoring
First Year Experience Small Group Tutoring
Office Hours

Volleyball Team

Booster Board Members Meeting
Women's Soccer

Women'’s Soccer

Karate Club

SASO

Small Group Training

Nor Cal Elite Softball

Cello Tennis

Office Hours

Emergency Vehicle Driving Training
Solano Rugby Club

Drop-in Writing Lab

Financial Aid Smart Borrower Workshop
Assessment Testing

Drop-in Writing Lab

The Basics of Creating your Business Plan

1:00 p.m. - 1:50 pm. Open @ 1p.m.

2:00 p.m. -4:00 p.m.

8:15a.m.-9:15a.m. & 2:15-3:15p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m.
8:00 a.m. - 8:50 a.m.
5:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m. - 2:15 p.m.
12:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.-8:15 p.m.
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
12:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m. — 1:30 p.m. Appointments required/valid photo ID/SCC ID #

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m. -6:00 p.m.

Thursday September 4

Evening Administrator: Patrick Killingsworth

Drop-in Chemistry Tutoring
Drop-in Math Lab — Calculus

Cell Phone # 707-724-0799

9:30 a.m. -11:30 a.m.

To 12/16/14
To 12/16/14
To 12/10/14

To 09/10/14
To 11/05/14

Audience style

To 12/15/14
To 12/15/14
To 12/10/14

To 12/10/14
To 12/15/14
To 12/10/14
To 12/19/14
To 12/10/14
To 12/17/14

To 12/10/14
To 11/05/14

To 12/16/14

11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. & 3:30 — 4:30 p.m.

Jeff Young

Kevin Anderson
Charles Spillner
Janet Leary
Renee Hamlin
Janet Schwartz
Chief Eric Thelen
Diane McBride
Cynthia Garcia
Corrine Kirkbride
Corrine Kirkbride
Sandra Moore
Darla Williams
Thomas Trujillo
Jeff Cardinal

Jeff Cardinal
Laura Pirott

Paul Mazzarelle
Terri Person-Bloom
Pearson/Cameron
Phil Cello

Purnur Ozbirinci
Chief Eric Thelen
Katie L

English Faculty
Brittany Benefield
John Siefert
English Faculty
Melissa Pegg

Chuck Spillner
Math Tutors/Faculty



101
101
103
103
103
414
442
444
446
501
701
902
Theatre

Back half of Cafeteria
Back half of Cafeteria

1527

1528

1530

1646

1646

1746

1775

Pool

Softball Field
Softball Field
Tennis Courts

Campus Lane-1st Floor

Vallejo Center — 124

101
103A
103A
308
308
414
431

Drop-in Writing Lab

Drop-in Math Lab — Algebra
Nursing

HIST 18

ENGL 360

Chemistry Department Meeting
Assessment Testing

Office Hours

COUN 062

Financial Aid Smart Borrower Workshop
High School Early College Students
Assessment Committee Meeting
Little House of Horrors - Rehearsal
Nursing Class

School of Math/Science Meeting
Online Class Test

Math Club Meeting

Office Hours

UMOJA Team Meeting

UMOJA Mentoring

Women'’s Soccer

Men'’s Basketball

SASO

Softhall Class

Nor Cal Elite Softball

Cello Tennis

Governing Board Meeting

Drop-in Writing Lab

Drop-in Writing Lab

Argos Reporting w/Research
Admission & Records

Office Hours

Anatomy Study Group
Kaiser Planning Meeting
FYSI

11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. & 1-3p.m.
12:15 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m. —8:50 p.m. Open @ 6p.m.

6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

8:15a.m.-9:15a.m. & 2:15-3:15p.m.

3:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.

To 12/04/14
To 12/16/14
To 12/16/14
To 12/16/14

To 12/16/14
Open @ 3p.m.

8:00 a.m. — 12:05 p.m. Classroom Style To 12/16/14

1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m. - 4:25 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.
12:20 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.
4:15 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.-8:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Friday September 5

10:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m. & 12 - 1:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.
9:30a.m.-1:00 a.m.

Classroom style

To 12/04/14
To 12/16/14
To 12/11/14
To 12/11/14
To 12/11/14
To 10/07/14
To 12/19/14
Drag dirt & paint foul lines
To 12/21/14

Setup required

To 12/12/14
To 12/05/14

To 12/12/14

English Faculty
Math Tutors/Faculty
Tracy Fields
Christopher Collins
Melissa Reeve

Sal Abbate

Nazia Mostafa
Patrick Grant
Linda Kelly
Brittany Benefield
Charles Spillner
Laurie Gorman
Diane McBride
Maurice McKinnon
Sal Abbate
Barbara Villatoro
Doug Pierce
Glenn Scott

Karen McCord
Karen McCord
Jeff Cardinal

John Nagle

Paul Mazzarelle
Terri Pearson-Bloom
Pearson/Cameron
Phil Cello

Judy Spencer
English Faculty

English Faculty
Pei-Lin Van't Hul
Barbara Fountain
Katie Berryhill
Margherita Molnar
Shemila Johnson
Kamber Sta. Maria



442

443

446

446

502

503

503

701

710

712

714

743

806

Back half of Cafeteria
1521

1526

Pool

Softball Field

Tennis Courts
Campus Lane-1st Floor
Vacaville Center Lobby
Vallejo Center — 124

130
302
1239
Theatre
1303

Gym

Softball Field

Tennis Courts
VJAUTO

Vacaville Center — 118
Vacaville Center — 207

807

Assessment Testing

Study Hall

COUN 050

COUN 050

Typing Certificate

First Year Experience

First Year Experience Study Session
High School Early College Students
French Club

PLSC 001 Study/Discussion Session
English Department Meeting

First Year Experience Study Session
Nursing Study Group

COADN

First Year Experience Small Group Tutoring
First Year Experience Small Group Tutoring

SASO

Small Group Training for Softball in Cages/Pens

Cello Tennis
ALG Meeting
Solano Rugby Club
Drop-in Writing Lab

English Lab

PHYS 002

Music Department

Little House of Horrors - Rehearsal
ART 014

Fall Dynamic Player Development Clinic
Nor Cal Elite Softball

Junior Challenger — Tournament

ATEC 140

NURS 111

NURS 207

CNA/HHA Skills Review

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. & 1-3p.m.

8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. Open @ 8:30a.m.

9:00 a.m. -9:50 a.m. Open @ 9a.m.
1:00 p.m. - 1:50 pm. Open @ 1p.m.

To 12/16/14
To 12/12/14
To 12/16/14
To 12/16/14

12:00 p.m. = 3:30 p.m. Picture ID required To 12/05/14

12:00 p.m. - 1:25 p.m.

1:30 p.m. = 3:00 p.m. Open @ 1:30p.m.
8:15a.m.-9:15a.m. & 2:15-3:15p.m.
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m. - 10:50 a.m.

2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m.

8:00 a.m. - 8:50 a.m.

4:15 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.

Open @ 12p.m.
To 12/12/14
To 12/16/14
To 12/12/14
To 12/12/14

To 12/12/14
To 09/12/14
See Myron for setup
To 12/15/14
To 12/15/14
To 12/19/14

11:00 a.m. = 7:00 p.m.No services required To 12/10/14

8:00 a.m. - 8:15 p.m.
11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Saturday September 6

Large setup w/hole in middle w/40 chairs

To 12/16/14

Nazia Mostafa
Saki Cabrera
Jeff Young

Jeff Young

Pat Ceja
Scott/Reeve
Renee Hamlin
Charles Spillner
Lorna Marlow-Munoz
Joel Powell
Isabel Anderson
Renee Hamlin
Janet Schwartz
Janet Schwartz
Corrine Kirkbride
Corrine Kirkbride
Paul Mazzarelle
Terri Person-Bloom
Phil Cello

Judy Spencer
Katie L

English Faculty

9:00 a.m. — 1:00 p.m. PD please open exterior doors/Instructor will open lab Carlene Coury

8:00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m.
10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

To 12/16/14

9:30 a.m. — 3:50 p.m. PD Open bldg. only To 12/16/14

Saturday September 6(con’t)
9:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

7:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.

8:.00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m.

9:00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m.

9:.00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m.

Sunday September 7
9:00a.m.-3:30 p.m.

To 09/13/14
To 12/21/14

To 12/16/14
To 12/16/14
To 12/16/14

Darwin Ho

Kristy Juliano
Diane McBride
Abigail Rubenstein

Matt Borchert
Pearson/Cameron
Phil Cello

Joseph Gumina
Manuel Barbosa
Tracey Johnson

Myra Kargho



Baseball Field Tri — Valley Men’s Senior Baseball League 9:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. Protheroe/Stover

Softball Field Nor Cal Elite Softball 8:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m. To 12/21/14 Pearson/Cameron
Tennis Courts Junior Challenger — Tournament 7:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m. Phil Cello
Monday September 8

Evening Administrator: Shemila Johnson
Cell Phone # 707-724-0799

101 Drop-in Math Lab — Algebra 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. Math Tutors/Faculty
101 Drop-in Chemistry Tutoring 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Chuck Spillner

101 Drop-in Math Lab — Calculus 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. & 3:30 — 4:30 p.m. Math Tutors/Faculty
101 Drop-in Writing Lab 10:00 am. -11:30 a.m. & 12 - 1:30 p.m. English Faculty

155 Academic Senate 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Connie Adams

414 ORM Committee Meeting 10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Shemila Johnson

431 CSEA Executive Board Meeting 3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Donna Luttrell-Williams
442 Assessment Testing 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. & 5-7p.m. To 12/16/14 Nazia Mostafa

444 Office Hours 8:20 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. To 12/15/14 Poupak Khazaeli Parsa
445 Program Review 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Amy Obegi

446 COUN 050 9:00 a.m.-9:50 a.m. Open @ 9a.m.  To 12/16/14 Jeff Young

446 COUN 050 1:00 p.m. - 1:50 pm. Open @ 1p.m. To 12/16/14 Jeff Young

701 High School Early College Students 8:15am.-9:15am. & 2:15-3:15p.m.  To 12/16/14 Charles Spillner

801 DE Committee Meeting 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Carol Zadnik

902 Psychology Department Meeting 3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Open @ 3p.m. LaNae Jaimez

Theatre Little House of Horrors - Rehearsal 6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. Diane McBride

Back half of Cafeteria ~ Nursing Class 8:00 a.m. — 12:05 p.m. Classroom Style To 12/16/14 Maurice McKinnon
1521 First Year Experience Small Group Tutoring ~ 11:00 a.m. — 11:50 a.m. To 12/15/14 Corrine Kirkbride

1526 First Year Experience Small Group Tutoring ~ 8:00 a.m. — 8:50 a.m. To 12/15/14 Corrine Kirkbride

1646 Online Class 330 Meeting 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. Barbara Villatoro

Monday September 8(con't)
Evening Administrator: Shemila Johnson
Cell Phone # 707-724-0799

1704 Volleyball Team 1:30 p.m. - 2:15 p.m. To 09/29/14 Darla Williams
1746 Women'’s Soccer 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. To 12/15/14 Jeff Cardinal

1775 Women'’s Soccer 12:30 p.m. - 1:30 p.m. To 12/15/14 Jeff Cardinal

Pool SASO 4:15 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. To 12/19/14 Paul Mazzarelle
Softball Field Small Group Training 12:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. To 12/10/14 Terri Person-Bloom
Tennis Courts Cello Tennis 8:00 a.m. - 8:15 p.m. Phil Cello

Vacaville Center — 137  Drop-in Writing Lab 12:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m. English Faculty
Vallejo Center — 124 Drop-in Writing Lab 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. To 12/16/14 English Faculty

Vallejo Center — 129 Assessment Testing 9:30 a.m. — 1:30 p.m. Appointments required/valid photo ID/SCC ID # John Siefert



101
101
101
101
103
103
103A
121
431
442
443
444
503
701
806
1239
Theatre
Back half of Cafeteria
1530
1646
1646

1746

1775

Pool

Softball Field

Tennis Courts

Vallejo Center — Lobby
Vallejo Center — 124
Vallejo Center — 213

Drop-in Chemistry Tutoring
Drop-in Math Lab — Calculus
Drop-in Writing Lab

Drop-in Math Lab - Algebra
Nursing

Nursing

Admissions & Records

Tuesday September 9
Evening Administrator: Robin Darcangelo
Cell Phone # 707-724-0799
9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. & 3:30 — 4:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Pre-Production Work/Public Announcements  1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Umoja Team Meeting

Assessment Testing

Foster Kinship Care Education
Office Hours

Curriculum Committee Meeting
High School Early College Students
Nursing Study Group

Solano Choral Society

Little House of Horrors - Rehearsal
Jazz Big Band Rehearsal

Office Hours

UMOJA Team Meeting

UMOJA Mentoring

Men’s Basketball

Men’s Basketball

SASO

Softball Class

Cello Tennis

Student Health — Dr. Ssex
Drop-in Writing Lab
Student Success Workshop

11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. & 5-7p.m.

5:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m.

12:15 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m. - 3:45 p.m.
8:15a.m.-9:15a.m. & 2:15-3:15p.m.
2:30 p.m. —4:30 pm.

7:00 p.m. - 9:50 p.m.

6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.

To 12/16/14
To 12/09/14
To 12/16/14

To 12/16/14
To 09/23/14
To 12/16/14
To 09/09/14
To 12/16/14

7:00 a.m. — 10:00 p.m. Classroom style To 09/09/14

5:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.

12:20 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday September 9(con't)

Evening Administrator: Robin Darcangelo
Cell Phone # 707-724-0799

3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

4:15 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m. - 8:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m. = 5:30 p.m.

12:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Wednesday September 10
Evening Administrator: Roger Clague

To 12/16/14
To 12/11/14
To 12/11/14

To 12/1/614
To 10/07/14
To 12/19/14

Drag dirt & paint foul lines

Chuck Spillner
Math Tutors/Faculty
English Faculty
Math Tutors/Faculty
Glenn Burgess
Erin Craig
Barbara Fountain
Greg Poff

Karen McCord
Nazia Mostafa
Dottie Fair
Patrick Grant
Erin Moore
Charles Spillner
Janet Schwartz
Kristy Juliano
Diane McBride
Tim Acosta
Glenn Scott
Karen McCord
Karen McCord

John Nagle

John Nagle

Paul Mazzarelle
Terri Pearson-Bloom
Phil Cello

Student Health
English Faculty
Chuck Spillner



101
101
101
103
103
103
442
443
445
446
446
501
701
743
806
902
902
1239
Theatre
Faculty/Staff Lounge
1521
1526

1646

1746

1775

1779

Pool

Softball Field
Softball Field
Tennis Courts
1879

Parking lot 6

Campus Lane — 15t Floor
Vacaville Center — 137

Vallejo Center — 124

Drop-in Math Lab — Algebra

Drop-in Math Lab — Calculus
Drop-in Writing Lab

Nursing

ESL 078

Umoja

Assessment Testing

Foster Kinship Care Education
CHEM 011 Study Hall

COUN 050

COUN 050

ENGL 2

High School Early College Students
First Year Experience Study Session
Nursing Study Group

Emergency Vehicle Driving Training

Basic Skills/First Year Learning Communities

Little House of Horrors — Rehearsal

30t Annual Arty Awards — Rehearsal/Setup

Psychology Club

First Year Experience Small Group Tutoring
First Year Experience Small Group Tutoring

Office Hours

Women'’s Soccer

Women'’s Soccer

Karate Club

SASO

Small Group Training

Nor Cal Elite Softball

Cello Tennis

Office Hours

Emergency Vehicle Driving Training
Shared Governance Meeting
Drop-in Writing Lab

Drop-in Writing Lab

Cell Phone # 707-724-0799

10:00 a.m. —11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. & 3:30 — 4:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. & 12 — 1:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

8:15 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.- 12:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. & 1-3p.m.

To 12/16/14

5:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. Open @ 5:30p.m.To 09/10/14

6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m. -9:50 a.m. Open @ 9a.m.

1:00 p.m. - 1:50 pm. Open @ 1p.m.

8:45 a.m. - 9:55 a.m.

8:15a.m.-9:15a.m. & 2:15-3:15p.m.

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. —4:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m. = 3:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m.

8:00 a.m. - 8:50 a.m.

Wednesday September 10(con’t)

Evening Administrator: Roger Clague
Cell Phone # 707-724-0799

5:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.-8:15 p.m.
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

To 12/10/14
To 12/16/14
To 12/16/14

To 12/16/14
To 12/10/14
To 09/10/14
To 11/05/14

Open @ 2:30p.m.

Theatre tech

To 12/15/14
To 12/15/14

To 12/10/14
To 12/10/14
To 12/15/14
To 12/10/14
To 12/19/14
To 12/10/14
To 12/17/14

To 12/10/14
To 11/05/14

Large setup for 20/setup by 1p.m.

To 12/16/14

Math Tutors/Faculty
Math Tutors/Faculty
English Faculty
Erin Craig

Jane Berger
Karen McCord
Nazia Mostafa
Dottie Fair

Mani Subramanian
Jeff Young

Jeff Young

Isabel Anderson
Charles Spillner
Renee Hamlin
Janet Schwartz
Chief Eric Thelen
Connie Adams
Diane McBride
Dellenbach/Tipton
Saki Cabrera
Corrine Kirkbride
Corrine Kirkbride

Sandra Moore
Jeff Cardinal

Jeff Cardinal
Laura Pirott

Paul Mazzarelle
Terri Person-Bloom
Pearson/Cameron
Phil Cello

Purnur Ozbirinci
Chief Eric Thelen
Laurie Gorman
English Faculty
English Faculty



Vallejo Center — 129

101
101
101
101
103A
414
414
431
442
444
446
501
701
902
1239
1421

1400 Lobby
Faculty/Staff Lounge
Faculty/Staff Lounge
Front half of Cafeteria
1528

1530

1646

1646

1746

1775

Pool

Softball Field
Softball Field
Tennis Courts
Vacaville Annex

Financial Aid — Smart Borrower Workshop

Drop-in Chemistry Tutoring

Drop-in Math Lab — Calculus

Drop-in Writing Lab

Drop-in Math Lab — Algebra

Admissions & Records

Chemistry Department Meeting
Sustainability Advisory Committee Meeting
VA Vocational Rehab Counselor
Assessment Testing

Office Hours

COUN 062

Financial Aid — Smart Borrower Workshop
High School Early College Students
Column Advancement Committee Meeting
Little House of Horrors — Rehearsal
Veteran Workshop

Transfer Fair
Transfer Fair

3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Thursday September 11

Evening Administrator: John Yu
Cell Phone # 707-724-0799

9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. & 3:30 — 4:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. To 12/04/14

3:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. & 1-3p.m. To 12/16/14
12:15 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. To 12/16/14
6:00 p.m. - 8:50 p.m. Open @ 6p.m.  To 12/16/14

6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

8:15a.m.-9:15a.m. & 2:15-3:15p.m.  To 12/16/14
Open @ 2p.m.

2:00 p.m.-3:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.
11:45a.m. - 1:15 p.m.
Thursday September 11(con’t)

Evening Administrator: John Yu
Cell Phone # 707-724-0799
8:30 a.m. — 7:00 p.m. (Fair time 9-1p.m. & 5:30-7:30p.m.) Setup required

8:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Psychology/Sociology/Human Services Open House2:00 p.m. — 4:00 p.m.

Transfer Fair

Math Club Meeting
Office Hours

UMOJA Team Meeting
UMOJA Mentoring
Women’s Soccer
Men’s Basketball
SASO

Softball Class

Nor Cal Elite Softball
Cello Tennis

Social Security Class

8:30 a.m. — 7:30 p.m. (Fair time 9-1p.m. & 5:30-7:30p.m.) Setup required

1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. To 12/04/14
5:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. To 12/16/14
9:00 a.m. —9:30 a.m. To 12/11/14
12:20 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. To 12/11/14
2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. To 12/11/14
2:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. To 10/07/14
4:15 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. To 12/19/14

1:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 8:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Drag dirt & paint foul lines

To 12/21/14

Brittany Benefield

Chuck Spillner
Math Tutors/Faculty
English Faculty
Math Tutors/Faculty
Barbara Fountain
Sal Abbate

Sandra Diehl

Amy Utt

Nazia Mostafa
Patrick Grant

Linda Kelly

Brittany Benefield
Charles Spillner
Mary Gotch-Posta
Diane McBride

Amy Utt

Marcie McDaniels
Marcie McDaniels
Robert DaPrato
Marcie McDaniels
Doug Pierce
Glenn Scott
Karen McCord
Karen McCord
Jeff Cardinal

John Nagle

Paul Mazzarelle
Terri Pearson-Bloom
Pearson/Cameron
Phil Cello

Keith James



Vallejo Center — 124

Drop-in Writing Lab

12:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Friday September 12

English Faculty

101 Drop-in Writing Lab 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. & 12 — 1:00 p.m. English Faculty

103A Argos Reporting w/Research 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Pei-Lin Van't Hul

103A Admission & Records 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Barbara Fountain

308 Office Hours 9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. To 12/12/14 Katie Berryhill

308 Anatomy Study Group 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. To 12/05/14 Margherita Molnar

431 FYSI 9:30 a.m. - 1:00 a.m. To 12/12/14 Kamber Sta. Maria

442 Assessment Testing 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. & 1-3p.m. To 12/16/14 Nazia Mostafa

443 Study Hall 8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. Open @ 8:30a.m. To 12/12/14 Saki Cabrera

444 BIO 015 10:50 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. Michelle Smith

446 COUN 050 9:00 a.m.-9:50 a.m. Open @ 9a.m.  To 12/16/14 Jeff Young

446 COUN 050 1:00 p.m. - 1:50 pm. Open @ 1p.m. To 12/16/14 Jeff Young

502 Typing Certificate 12:00 p.m. = 3:30 p.m. Picture ID required To 12/05/14 Pat Ceja

503 First Year Experience Study Session 1:30 p.m. = 3:00 p.m. Open @ 1:30p.m. To 12/12/14 Renee Hamlin

701 High School Early College Students 8:15am.-9:15am. & 2:15-3:15p.m.  To 12/16/14 Charles Spillner

710 French Club 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. To 12/12/14 Lorna Marlow-Munoz

712 PLSC 001 Study/Discussion Session 10:00 a.m. - 10:50 a.m. To 12/12/14 Joel Powell
Friday September 12(con't)

743 First Year Experience Study Session 11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. To 12/12/14 Renee Hamlin

806 Nursing Study Group 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. To 09/12/14 Janet Schwartz

Back half of Cafeteria ~ Arty Awards Setup 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m. See Myron for setup/Requested round tables Darcia Tipton

1521 First Year Experience Small Group Tutoring ~ 11:00 a.m. — 11:50 a.m. To 12/15/14 Corrine Kirkbride

1526 First Year Experience Small Group Tutoring ~ 8:00 a.m. —8:50 a.m. To 12/15/14 Corrine Kirkbride

Pool SASO 4:15p.m. - 6:30 p.m. To 12/19/14 Paul Mazzarelle

Tennis Courts Cello Tennis 8:00 a.m. - 8:15 p.m. Phil Cello

Vallejo Center — 124 Drop-in Writing Lab 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. To 12/16/14 English Faculty
Saturday September 13

130 English Lab 9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. PD please open exterior doors/Instructor will open lab Carlene Coury

302 PHYS 002 8:00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m. To 12/16/14 Darwin Ho

808, 809 EMT 213 8:00 a.m. - 5:15 p.m. Michael Modrich

1239 Little Shop of Horrors — Rehearsal 12:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Diane McBride

1303 ART 014 9:30 a.m. — 3:50 p.m. PD Open bldg. only To 12/16/14 Abigail Rubenstein

Faculty/Staff Lounge ASSC Retreat 8:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. Rischa Slade

Gym Fall Dynamic Player Development Clinic 9:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. To 09/13/14 Matt Borchert

Gym FFASL 3:30 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. Custodial 4 hrs cleanup Maclnnes/Borchert

Softball Field Nor Cal Elite Softball 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. To 12/21/14 Pearson/Cameron



Tennis Courts Junior Challenger — Tournament 7:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m. Phil Cello

VJAUTO ATEC 140 8:00 a.m. — 11:50 a.m. To 12/16/14 Joseph Gumina
Vacaville Center— 118  NURS 111 9:00 a.m. —11:50 a.m. To 12/16/14 Manuel Barbosa
Vacaville Center—207  NURS 207 9:00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m. To 12/16/14 Tracey Johnson
Parking lots 1 & 3 Delta Corvette 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. No services required Ralph Meyer
Sunday September 14
Theatre 30t Annual Arty Awards 3:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m. Show time 7-9:30p.m. / Custodian for Cleanup Dellenbach/Tipton
Back half of Cafeteria 30t Annual Arty Awards Reception 8:30 p.m. - 11:00 p.m. Custodian for Cleanup Dellenbach/Tipton
Gym Fairfield Ballers 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. Athletic Assistant 8hrs./Custodian 4 hrs. Steven Cater
Baseball Field Tri — Valley Men’s Senior Baseball League 9:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. Protheroe/Stover
Softball Field Nor Cal Elite Softball 8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. To 12/21/14 Pearson/Cameron
Tennis Courts Junior Challenger — Tournament 7:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m. Phil Cello
Parking lots 1 & 3 Delta Corvette 7:00 a.m. = 5:00 p.m. No services required Ralph Meyer
Monday September 15
Evening Administrator: Neil Glines
Cell Phone # 707-724-0799
101 Drop-in Math Lab — Algebra 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. Math Tutors/Faculty
101 Drop-in Chemistry Tutoring 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Chuck Spillner
101 Drop-in Math Lab — Calculus 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. & 3:30 — 4:30 p.m. Math Tutors/Faculty
101 Drop-in Writing Lab 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. & 12 — 1:30 p.m. English Faculty
103 Nursing 8:00 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. Tracy Fields
442 Assessment Testing 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. & 5-7p.m. To 12/16/14 Nazia Mostafa
443 Foster Kinship Care Education 5:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. Dottie Fair
444 Office Hours 8:20 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. To 12/15/14 Poupak Khazaeli Parsa
446 COUN 050 9:00 a.m.-9:50 a.m. Open @ 9a.m.  To 12/16/14 Jeff Young
446 COUN 050 1:00 p.m. - 1:50 pm. Open @ 1p.m. To 12/16/14 Jeff Young
701 High School Early College Students 8:15a.m.-9:15a.m. & 2:15-3:15p.m.  To 12/16/14 Charles Spillner
1001 Horticulture Club 5:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Ken Williams
Theatre Little House of Horrors - Rehearsal 6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. Diane McBride
1421 Veteran Workshop 11:45a.m. - 1:15 p.m. Amy Utt
1421 Academic Senate Meeting 3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Connie Adams
Faculty/Staff Lounge Nursing Class 8:00 a.m. - 12:05 p.m. Maurice McKinnon
Back half of Cafeteria  Employees Benefits Fair 7:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. See Myron for setup Marielle Calara
1521 First Year Experience Small Group Tutoring ~ 11:00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m. To 12/15/14 Corrine Kirkbride
1526 First Year Experience Small Group Tutoring ~ 8:00 a.m. — 8:50 a.m. To 12/15/14 Corrine Kirkbride



1704

1746

1775

Pool

Softball Field

Tennis Courts
Vacaville Center — 137
Vallejo Center — 124
Vallejo Center — 129

101
101

101
101
103
103A
121
431
442
443
444
503
701
812
1239
Theatre
Faculty/Staff Lounge
Back half of Cafeteria
1530
1646
1646
1746
1775

Volleyball Team
Women'’s Soccer
Women'’s Soccer
SASO

Small Group Training
Cello Tennis

Drop-in Writing Lab
Drop-in Writing Lab
Assessment Testing

Drop-in Chemistry Tutoring
Drop-in Math Lab — Calculus

Drop-in Writing Lab

Drop-in Math Lab — Algebra

English
Admission & Records

Pre-Production Work/Public Announcements

Umoja Team Meeting
Assessment Testing

Foster Kinship Care Education

Office Hours

Curriculum Committee Meeting
High School Early College Students

SBDC - NxLevel Class
Solano Choral Society

Little House of Horrors - Rehearsal

Grant AB 86

Cub Promo Day Setup
Office Hours

UMOJA Team Meeting
UMOJA Mentoring
Men's Basketball
Men's Basketball

1:30 p.m. - 2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.
4:15 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.-8:15 p.m.
12:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m. — 1:30 p.m. Appointments required/valid photo ID/SCC ID #

Tuesday September 16

Evening Administrator: Yulian Ligioso
Cell Phone # 707-724-0799

9:30 a.m. -11:30 a.m.

To 09/29/14
To 12/15/14
To 12/15/14
To 12/19/14
To 12/10/14

To 12/16/14

11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. & 3:30 — 4:30 p.m.

Tuesday September 16(con’t)

Evening Administrator: Yulian Ligioso
Cell Phone # 707-724-0799

11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. & 5-7p.m.

5:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m.
12:15 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
1:45 p.m. - 3:45 p.m.

8:15a.m.-9:15a.m. & 2:15-3:15p.m.
5:30 p.m. = 9:30 p.m. Open @ 5:30p.m.

7:00 p.m. - 9:50 p.m.
6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. -9:30 a.m.
12:20 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

To 12/16/14
To 12/09/14
To 12/16/14

To 12/16/14
To 09/23/14
To 12/16/14
To 12/02/14
To 12/16/14

To 10/28/14

To 12/16/14
To 12/11/14
To 12/11/14
To 12/1/614
To 10/07/14

Darla Williams

Jeff Cardinal

Jeff Cardinal

Paul Mazzarelle
Terri Person-Bloom
Phil Cello

English Faculty
English Faculty
John Siefert

Chuck Spillner
Math Tutors/Faculty

English Faculty
Math Tutors/Faculty
Isabel Anderson
Barbara Fountain
Greg Poff
Karen McCord
Nazia Mostafa
Dottie Fair
Patrick Grant
Erin Moore
Charles Spillner
Sandy Stelter
Kristy Juliano
Diane McBride
Leslie Fay
Dena Hudson
Glenn Scott
Karen McCord
Karen McCord
John Nagle
John Nagle



Pool

Softball Field
Tennis Courts

1877

Vacaville Lobby
Vallejo Center — 124
Vallejo Center — 213

SASO

Softball Class

Cello Tennis

SCFA Meeting

Brandman University
Drop-in Writing Lab
Student Success Workshop

4:15 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m.-8:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

To 12/19/14

Drag dirt & paint foul lines

Paul Mazzarelle
Terri Pearson-Bloom
Phil Cello

James DeKloe
Rhea Johnson
English Faculty
Chuck Spillner

Wednesday September 17
Evening Administrator: Rachel Ancheta
Cell Phone # 707-724-0799

101 Drop-in Math Lab - Algebra 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Math Tutors/Faculty
101 Drop-in Math Lab — Calculus 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. & 3:30 — 4:30 p.m. Math Tutors/Faculty
Wednesday September 17(con't)
Evening Administrator: Rachel Ancheta
Cell Phone # 707-724-0799
101 Drop-in Writing Lab 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. & 12 — 1:00 p.m. English Faculty
403 Professional Branding: Job Seeker Development 2:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m. Patricia Young
442 Assessment Testing 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. & 1-3p.m. To 12/16/14 Nazia Mostafa
443 Foster Kinship Care Education 5:30 p.m. —9:30 p.m. Open @ 5:30p.m.To 09/10/14 Dottie Fair
445 CHEM 011 Study Hall 6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m. To 12/10/14 Mani Subramanian
446 COUN 050 9:00 a.m.-9:50 a.m. Open @ 9a.m.  To 12/16/14 Jeff Young
446 COUN 050 1:00 p.m. - 1:50 pm. Open @ 1p.m. To 12/16/14 Jeff Young
501 Financial Aid — Smart Borrower Workshop 3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Brittany Benefield
701 High School Early College Students 8:15am.-9:15am. & 2:15-3:15p.m.  To 12/16/14 Charles Spillner
704 Social & Behavioral Sciences School Meeting  2:15 p.m. —5:00 p.m. Janet Leary
743 First Year Experience Study Session 11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. To 12/10/14 Renee Hamlin
902 Emergency Vehicle Driving Training 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. To 11/05/14 Chief Eric Thelen
Theatre Little House of Horrors - Rehearsal 6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. Diane McBride
1400 Lobby Club Promo Day 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. Event time 9-2p.m. Rischa Slade
1521 First Year Experience Small Group Tutoring ~ 11:00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m. To 12/15/14 Corrine Kirkbride
1526 First Year Experience Small Group Tutoring ~ 8:00 a.m. — 8:50 a.m. To 12/15/14 Corrine Kirkbride
1633 CSEA General Membership Meeting 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. Donna Luttrell-Williams
1646 Office Hours 5:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. To 12/10/14 Sandra Moore
1746 Women'’s Soccer 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. To 12/10/14 Jeff Cardinal
1775 Women'’s Soccer 12:30 p.m. - 1:30 p.m. To 12/15/14 Jeff Cardinal
1779 Karate Club 3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. To 12/10/14 Laura Pirott
Gym SCC - Falcon Classic 4:30 p.m. - 8:15 p.m. Darla Williams
Pool SASO 4:15 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. To 12/19/14 Paul Mazzarelle



Softball Field Small Group Training 12:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. To 12/10/14 Terri Person-Bloom
Softball Field Nor Cal Elite Softball 4:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. To 12/17/14 Pearson/Cameron
Tennis Courts Cello Tennis 8:00 a.m. - 8:15 p.m. Phil Cello

1879 Office Hours 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. To 12/10/14 Purnur Ozbirinci
Parking lot 6 Emergency Vehicle Driving Training 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. To 11/05/14 Chief Eric Thelen

Campus Lane — 15t Floor Shared Governance Meeting
Campus Lane — 15t Floor Governing Board Meeting
Vacaville Center — 137  Drop-in Writing Lab

Vallejo Center — 124 Drop-in Writing Lab

Vallejo Center — 215 SBDC - Social Media Workshop

2:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

Large setup for 20/setup by 1p.m. Laurie Gorman
Setup required Judy Spencer
English Faculty
English Faculty
Melissa Pegg

To 12/16/14

Thursday September 18
Evening Administrator: Jose Ballesteros
Cell Phone # 707-724-0799

101 Drop-in Chemistry Tutoring 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. Chuck Spillner

101 Drop-in Math Lab — Calculus 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. & 3:30 — 4:30 p.m. Math Tutors/Faculty
101 Drop-in Writing Lab 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. English Faculty

101 Drop-in Math Lab - Algebra 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Math Tutors/Faculty
103 Nursing 1:00 p.m. = 2:30 p.m. Julia Kiss

103 Nursing 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Julia Kiss

414 Chemistry Department Meeting 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. To 12/04/14 Sal Abbate

442 Assessment Testing 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. & 1-3p.m. To 12/16/14 Nazia Mostafa

444 Office Hours 12:15 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. To 12/16/14 Patrick Grant

446 COUN 062 6:00 p.m. —8:50 p.m. Open @ 6p.m.  To 12/16/14 Linda Kelly

501 Financial Aid — Smart Borrower Workshop 6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. Brittany Benefield
701 High School Early College Students 8:15a.m.-9:15a.m. & 2:15-3:15p.m.  To 12/16/14 Charles Spillner
710 Ashland Class 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 pm. Open @ 6p.m. Kathy Rosengren
806 How to Study “Smart” 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. Open @ 10a.m. Danielle Wideman
902 Human Services Meeting 3:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Saki Cabrera
Theatre Little House of Horrors - Rehearsal 6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. Diane McBride
Back half of Cafeteria ~ Nursing Class 8:00 a.m. — 12:05 p.m. Classroom Style To 12/16/14 Maurice McKinnon
1528 Math Club Meeting 1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. To 12/04/14 Doug Pierce

1530 Office Hours 5:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. To 12/16/14 Glenn Scott

1646 UMOJA Team Meeting 9:00 a.m. -9:30 a.m. To 12/11/14 Karen McCord
1646 UMOJA Mentoring 12:20 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. To 12/11/14 Karen McCord
1746 Women'’s Soccer 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. To 12/11/14 Jeff Cardinal

1775 Men's Basketball 2:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. To 10/07/14 John Nagle

Pool SASO 4:15 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. To 12/19/14 Paul Mazzarelle
Softball Field Softball Class 1:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. Drag dirt & paint foul lines  Terri Pearson-Bloom



Softhall Field

Tennis Courts
Vacaville Center — 140
Vallejo Center — 124
Vallejo Center — 204
Vallejo Center — 215

Vallejo Center — Hallway

101
103A
103A
308
308
431
442
443
446
446
501
502
503
701
710
712
743
1521
1526
1737
Gym
Pool
Tennis Courts
Vallejo Center — 124

130
302
808, 809

Nor Cal Elite Softball

Cello Tennis

Vaca Select Committee

Drop-in Writing Lab

“The Infinite Scholarship Program
Orientation

“The Infinite Scholarship Program

Drop-in Writing Lab

Argos Reporting w/Research
Admissions & Records

Office Hours

Anatomy Study Group

FYSI

Assessment Testing

Study Hall

COUN 050

COUN 050

ENGL 2

Typing Certificate

First Year Experience Study Session
High School Early College Students
French Club

PLSC 001 Study/Discussion Session
First Year Experience Study Session
First Year Experience Small Group Tutoring
First Year Experience Small Group Tutoring
Employee Wellness Family Picnic

Los Medanos College vs. SCC Volleyball
SASO

Cello Tennis

Drop-in Writing Lab

English Lab
PHYS 002
EMT 213

3:00 p.m. = 7:00 p.m. To 12/21/14
8:00 a.m. - 8:15 p.m.
6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m. -10:00 p.m. Event time 5:30-8p.m. / Will do own setup

5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m. -10:00 p.m. Event time 5:30-8p.m. / Will do own setup

Friday September 19

10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. & 12 — 1:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. To 12/12/14
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. To 12/05/14
9:30 a.m. - 1:00 a.m. To 12/12/14
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. & 1-3p.m. To 12/16/14

8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. Open @ 8:30a.m. To 12/12/14
9:00 a.m.-9:50 a.m. Open @ 9a.m.  To 12/16/14
1:00 p.m. - 1:50 pm. Open @ 1p.m. To 12/16/14
8:45a.m. - 9:55 a.m.

12:00 p.m. = 3:30 p.m. Picture ID required To 12/05/14
1:30 p.m. = 3:00 p.m. Open @ 1:30p.m. To 12/12/14
8:15a.m.—-9:15a.m. & 2:15-3:15p.m.  To 12/16/14

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. To 12/12/14
10:00 a.m. - 10:50 a.m. To 12/12/14
11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. To 12/12/14
11:00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m. To 12/15/14
8:00 a.m. - 8:50 a.m. To 12/15/14
1:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

4:15 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. To 12/19/14
8:00 a.m.-8:15p.m.

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. To 12/16/14

Saturday September 20

Setup required

Pearson/Cameron
Phil Cello

Maire Morinec
English Faculty
Askari Sowonde
Shemila Johnson
Askari Sowonde

English Faculty
Pei-Lin Van't Hul
Barbara Fountain
Katie Berryhill
Margherita Molnar
Kamber Sta. Maria
Nazia Mostafa
Saki Cabrera

Jeff Young

Jeff Young

Isabel Anderson
Pat Ceja

Renee Hamlin
Charles Spillner
Lorna Marlow-Munoz
Joel Powell
Renee Hamlin
Corrine Kirkbride
Corrine Kirkbride
Claire Gover
Darla Williams
Paul Mazzarelle
Phil Cello

English Faculty

9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. PD please open exterior doors/Instructor will open lab Carlene Coury

8:00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m. To 12/16/14

8:00a.m.-5:15p.m.

Darwin Ho
Michael Modrich



Theatre Little House of Horrors - Rehearsal
1303 ART 020

1303 ART 014

1421 Employee Wellness Family Picnic
1400 Grass Areas Employee Wellness Family Picnic
Quad Employee Wellness Family Picnic

Faculty/Staff Lounge Employee Wellness Family Picnic

Front half of Cafeteria ~ Employee Wellness Family Picnic

1737 Employee Wellness Family Picnic

Gym Employee Wellness Family Picnic

Gym FFASL

Pool Sports Medicine Water Polo Fundraiser
Softhall Field Nor Cal Elite Softball

Tennis Courts Junior Open - Tournament

Grass Strip -1000 & 1900 Northern California Whippet Fanciers Assoc.
VJAUTO ATEC 140

Vacaville Annex Social Security Class

Vacaville Center— 118 NURS 111
Vacaville Center —207  NURS 207

808, 809 EMT 213

Baseball Field SCC Baseball Team
Softball Field Nor Cal Elite Softball
Softball Field 4t Annual Alumni Game
Tennis Courts Junior Open - Tournament

Grass Strip -1000 & 1900 Northern California Whippet Fanciers Assoc.

12:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Diane McBride

9:00 a.m. — 4:50 p.m. PD Open bldg. only To 11/08/14 Marc Pandone

9:30 a.m. - 3:50 p.m.

6:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m. Need IT tech
6:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m. Sprinklers off

6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Saturday September 20(con’t)

6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
6:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

7:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

8:.00 a.m. - 11:50 a.m.
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m. -11:50 a.m.
9:.00 a.m.-11:50 a.m.

Sunday September 21

8:00a.m.-5:15p.m.

10:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
7:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

To 12/16/14 Abigail Rubenstein

Event time 9:30-2p.m. Johnson/Mathe

Event time 9:30-2p.m. Johnson/Mathe

Event time 9:30-2p.m. Johnson/Mathe

Event time 9:30-2p.m. Johnson/Mathe

Event time 9:30-2p.m. Johnson/Mathe
Claire Gover

Event time 9:30-2p.m. Johnson/Mathe

Custodial 4 hrs cleanup Maclnnes/Borchert

Custodial 4 hrs cleanup Alison Aubert

To 12/21/14 Pearson/Cameron
Phil Cello

Mow grass strip prior to event Jean Balint

To 12/16/14 Joseph Gumina
Keith James

To 12/16/14 Manuel Barbosa

To 12/16/14 Tracey Johnson

Michael Modrich
Scott Stover

To 12/21/14 Pearson/Cameron
Terri Pearson-Bloom
Phil Cello

Mow grass strip prior to event Jean Balint



